
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Griffin  Cherico Deerfield High School 164.2 160.0 0

2 Lori Liddic Pioneers 158.0 115.0 0

3 Karly McDougald Olpe High School 159.0 105.0 0

4 BREEANA  KRATZER Basehor Linwood 163.0 105.0 0

5 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 156.8 100.0 0

6 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 100.0 0

7 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.0 95.0 0

8 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 95.0 0

9 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 164.0 95.0 0

10 Taylor McCarthy Olpe High School 165.0 95.0 0

11 TARA SITZMANN Basehor Linwood 161.0 75.0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Griffin  Cherico Deerfield High School 164.2 305.0 0

2 Karly McDougald Olpe High School 159.0 220.0 0

3 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 164.0 185.0 0

4 BREEANA  KRATZER Basehor Linwood 163.0 180.0 0

5 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 156.8 175.0 0

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.0 175.0 0

7 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 175.0 0

8 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 155.0 0

9 Taylor McCarthy Olpe High School 165.0 150.0 0

10 TARA SITZMANN Basehor Linwood 161.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Lori Liddic Pioneers 158.0 125.0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Griffin  Cherico Deerfield High School 164.2 170.0 0

2 Karly McDougald Olpe High School 159.0 135.0 0

3 BREEANA  KRATZER Basehor Linwood 163.0 125.0 0

4 Lori Liddic Pioneers 158.0 115.0 0

5 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 156.8 110.0 0

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.0 105.0 0

7 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 105.0 0

8 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 164.0 105.0 0

9 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 100.0 0

10 Taylor McCarthy Olpe High School 165.0 100.0 0

11 TARA SITZMANN Basehor Linwood 161.0 95.0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Griffin  Cherico Deerfield High School 164.2 635.0 10

2 Karly McDougald Olpe High School 159.0 460.0 8

3 BREEANA  KRATZER Basehor Linwood 163.0 410.0 6

4 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 156.8 385.0 4

5 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 164.0 385.0 2

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.0 375.0 1

7 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 375.0 0

8 Lori Liddic Pioneers 158.0 355.0 0

9 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 355.0 0

10 Taylor McCarthy Olpe High School 165.0 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 TARA SITZMANN Basehor Linwood 161.0 300.0 0


